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Характеристики

Артикул Маркировка Цвет
Ном. 
ток, А

N1, 
шт.

N2, 
шт.

L, 
мм

Вес, кг

06-08-001 KSN-7-6x9-06 BLUE синий 100 4 2 44 0,028

06-08-002 KSN-7-6x9-08 BLUE синий 100 6 2 56 0,034

06-08-003 KSN-7-6x9-10 BLUE синий 100 8 2 68 0,039

06-08-004 KSN-7-6x9-12 BLUE синий 100 10 2 80 0,043

06-08-005 KSN-7-6x9-14 BLUE синий 100 12 2 92 0,058

06-08-006 KSN-7-6x9-16 BLUE синий 100 14 2 104 0,054

06-08-007 KSN-7-6x9-06 PE желтый 100 4 2 44 0,028

06-08-008 KSN-7-6x9-08 PE желтый 100 6 2 56 0,034

06-08-009 KSN-7-6x9-10 PE желтый 100 8 2 68 0,039

06-08-010 KSN-7-6x9-12 PE желтый 100 10 2 80 0,043

06-08-011 KSN-7-6x9-14 PE желтый 100 12 2 92 0,058

06-08-012 KSN-7-6x9-16 PE желтый 100 14 2 104 0,054

06-08-013 KSN-7-6x9-06 GREY серый 100 4 2 44 0,028

06-08-014 KSN-7-6x9-08 GREY серый 100 6 2 56 0,034

06-08-015 KSN-7-6x9-10 GREY серый 100 8 2 68 0,039

06-08-016 KSN-7-6x9-12 GREY серый 100 10 2 80 0,043

06-08-017 KSN-7-6x9-14 GREY серый 100 12 2 92 0,058

06-08-018 KSN-7-6x9-16 GREY серый 100 14 2 104 0,054

Характеристики

Артикул Маркировка Цвет
Ном. 
ток, А

N1, 
шт.

N2, 
шт.

L, 
мм

Вес, кг

06-08-019 KSN-7-8x12-06 BLUE синий 125 4 2 52 0,046

06-08-020 KSN-7-8x12-08 BLUE синий 125 6 2 66 0,057

06-08-021 KSN-7-8x12-10 BLUE синий 125 8 2 79 0,068

06-08-022 KSN-7-8x12-12 BLUE синий 125 10 2 93 0,076

06-08-023 KSN-7-8x12-14 BLUE синий 125 12 2 107 0,087

06-08-024 KSN-7-8x12-16 BLUE синий 125 14 2 120 0,097

06-08-025 KSN-7-8x12-06 PE желтый 125 4 2 52 0,046

06-08-026 KSN-7-8x12-08 PE желтый 125 6 2 66 0,057

06-08-027 KSN-7-8x12-10 PE желтый 125 8 2 79 0,068

06-08-028 KSN-7-8x12-12 PE желтый 125 10 2 93 0,076

06-08-029 KSN-7-8x12-14 PE желтый 125 12 2 107 0,087

06-08-030 KSN-7-8x12-16 PE желтый 125 14 2 120 0,097

06-08-031 KSN-7-8x12-06 GREY серый 125 4 2 52 0,046

06-08-032 KSN-7-8x12-08 GREY серый 125 6 2 66 0,057

06-08-033 KSN-7-8x12-10 GREY серый 125 8 2 79 0,068

06-08-034 KSN-7-8x12-12 GREY серый 125 10 2 93 0,076

06-08-035 KSN-7-8x12-14 GREY серый 125 12 2 107 0,087

06-08-036 KSN-7-8x12-16 GREY серый 125 14 2 120 0,097

Таблица 15. Шина неизолированная KSN-7…
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L, ìì N1, øò. N1, øò.
UH-O-6x9-06 43,6 4 2
UH-O-6x9-08 55,6 6 2
UH-O-6x9-10 67,6 8 2
UH-O-6x9-12 79,6 10 2
UH-O-6x9-14 91,6 12 2
UH-O-6x9-16 103,6 14 2

L, ìì N1, øò. N1, øò.
UH-K-6x9-08 61,2 6 2
UH-K-6x9-12 85,2 10 2
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UH-O-8x12-14 106,6 12 2
UH-O-8x12-16 120,2 14 2

L, ìì N1, øò. N1, øò.
UH-O-8x12-08 71,4 4 2
UH-O-8x12-12 98,6 10 2
UH-O-8x12-16 105,8 14 2
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